



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

DATE: 8/20/2026

TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.

51301 Schoenherr Road

Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK	BIDDER'S NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Bricco Excavating Company, LLC	\$ 1,645,421.00
2	Inner City Contracting, LLC	\$ 1,845,767.02
3	Dynamic Underground Group LLC	\$ 1,869,000.00
4	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 1,895,103.54
5	Bidigare Contractors, Inc.	\$ 1,919,465.00
6	DiPonio Contracting, LLC	\$ 2,092,772.50
7	Murphy Pipeline Contractors, LLC	\$ 2,164,062.21
8	FDM Contracting, Inc.	\$ 2,342,325.00
9	Lawrence M Clarke INC	\$ 2,496,960.00
	DVM Utilities, Inc.	Rejected



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC
21201 Meyers Road
Oak Park, MI 48237

Inner City Contracting, LLC
18715 Grand River Avenue
Detroit, MI 48223

Dynamic Underground Group LLC
35786 Schmid Dr
New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max, \$50,000	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00
2.	Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	40,400.00	40,400.00	10,497.64	10,497.64	35,000.00	35,000.00
3.	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	1,846.71	1,846.71	10,000.00	10,000.00
4.	Reimbursable Permit Fees	50,000	Dlr	1.00	50,000.00	1.00	50,000.00	1.00	50,000.00
5.	Tree Trimming	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	11,444.40	11,444.40	10,000.00	10,000.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	19	Syd	19.00	361.00	51.08	970.52	20.00	380.00
7.	Pavt Rem, Modified	396	Syd	30.00	11,880.00	20.52	8,125.92	28.00	11,088.00
8.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	31	Ft	25.00	775.00	20.72	642.32	10.00	310.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5	Ea	165.00	825.00	148.99	744.95	60.00	300.00
10.	Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	7	Ea	400.00	2,800.00	225.30	1,577.10	100.00	700.00
11.	Erosion Control, Sediment Filter Fence	1,227	Ft	2.00	2,454.00	3.64	4,466.28	5.00	6,135.00
12.	Erosion Control, Yard Inlet Protection	2	Ea	400.00	800.00	198.19	396.38	150.00	300.00
13.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	19	Syd	48.00	912.00	24.68	468.92	50.00	950.00
14.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	396	Syd	52.00	20,592.00	21.92	8,680.32	50.00	19,800.00
15.	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2	Ea	460.00	920.00	943.78	1,887.56	250.00	500.00
16.	Culv End Sect, Rem, 30 inch or less	2	Ea	450.00	900.00	467.99	935.98	250.00	500.00
17.	Culv End Sect, Salv, 30 inch or less	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	604.91	604.91	250.00	250.00
18.	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	18	Ea	350.00	6,300.00	1,089.55	19,611.90	200.00	3,600.00
19.	Culv, CL F, CMP, 12 inch	228	Ft	60.00	13,680.00	87.06	19,849.68	40.00	9,120.00
20.	HMA, 2EML	100	Ton	195.00	19,500.00	192.47	19,247.00	313.50	31,350.00
21.	HMA, 4EML	50	Ton	210.00	10,500.00	218.48	10,924.00	313.50	15,675.00
22.	HMA, 5EML	50	Ton	235.00	11,750.00	223.69	11,184.50	313.50	15,675.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC
21201 Meyers Road
Oak Park, MI 48237

Inner City Contracting, LLC
18715 Grand River Avenue
Detroit, MI 48223

Dynamic Underground Group LLC
35786 Schmid Dr
New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	167	Sft	10.00	1,670.00	20.81	3,475.27	12.00	2,004.00
24.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	36	Sft	34.00	1,224.00	20.81	749.16	20.00	720.00
25.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	7	Ft	150.00	1,050.00	72.83	509.81	75.00	525.00
26.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft	150.00	750.00	104.04	520.20	100.00	500.00
27.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	31	Ft	30.00	930.00	72.83	2,257.73	75.00	2,325.00
28.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	2,245	Syd	8.00	17,960.00	10.28	23,078.60	4.95	11,112.75
29.	Hydroseeding	2,245	Syd	5.00	11,225.00	4.42	9,922.90	9.00	20,205.00
30.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	5	Ea	3,800.00	19,000.00	3,655.59	18,277.95	3,800.00	19,000.00
31.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	15	Ea	5,200.00	78,000.00	8,606.38	129,095.70	6,500.00	97,500.00
32.	Gate Well, Abandon	15	Ea	1,100.00	16,500.00	1,315.75	19,736.25	3,000.00	45,000.00
33.	Hydrant, Rem	9	Ea	635.00	5,715.00	234.94	2,114.46	1,500.00	13,500.00
34.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,323.79	1,323.79	1,200.00	1,200.00
35.	Water Serv	5	Ea	2,700.00	13,500.00	3,494.05	17,470.25	4,000.00	20,000.00
36.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 12 inch, Tr Det G	351	Ft	136.00	47,736.00	243.09	85,324.59	200.00	70,200.00
37.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 12 inch, Tr Det F	119	Ft	125.00	14,875.00	278.79	33,176.01	225.00	26,775.00
38.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 8 inch, Tr Det F	16	Ft	120.00	1,920.00	162.15	2,594.40	150.00	2,400.00
39.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 8 inch, Tr Det G	97	Ft	115.00	11,155.00	146.38	14,198.86	150.00	14,550.00
40.	Water Main, HDPE (SDR 11), DIPS, 12 inch Directional Drilled	6,952	Ft	110.00	764,720.00	126.74	881,096.48	147.00	1,021,944.00
41.	Water Main, Abandon, 12 inch	7,454	Ft	6.00	44,724.00	10.26	76,478.04	10.00	74,540.00
42.	Water Main, Abandon, 8 inch	159	Ft	4.00	636.00	11.55	1,836.45	10.00	1,590.00
43.	Mismarked Water Services	4	Hr	515.00	2,060.00	1,069.91	4,279.64	500.00	2,000.00
44.	Fire Hydrant Assembly	13	Ea	11,000.00	143,000.00	10,954.79	142,412.27	3,200.00	41,600.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Bricco Excavating Company, LLC
21201 Meyers Road
Oak Park, MI 48237

Inner City Contracting, LLC
18715 Grand River Avenue
Detroit, MI 48223

Dynamic Underground Group LLC
35786 Schmid Dr
New Baltimore, MI 48047

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
45.	Water Main Connection, 12 inch	6	Ea	9,200.00	55,200.00	5,558.82	33,352.92	3,200.00	19,200.00
46.	Water Main Connection, 8 inch	5	Ea	6,000.00	30,000.00	4,414.21	22,071.05	2,800.00	14,000.00
47.	Water Main Connection, 6 inch	1	Ea	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,413.49	4,413.49	2,200.00	2,200.00
48.	Water Serv, Special	1	Ea	5,400.00	5,400.00	8,552.06	8,552.06	4,000.00	4,000.00
49.	Water Main, Abandon, 6 inch	86	Ft	27.00	2,322.00	18.07	1,554.02	10.00	860.00
50.	Water Main Check Valve, Rem and Replace	1	Ea	12,500.00	12,500.00	20,114.06	20,114.06	12,000.00	12,000.00
51.	Gate Valve, Rem,	2	Ea	1,250.00	2,500.00	1,131.26	2,262.52	3,500.00	7,000.00
52.	Gate Valve, 12 inch	1	Ea	7,600.00	7,600.00	4,683.36	4,683.36	8,000.00	8,000.00
53.	Water Main, 12 inch, Cut and Plug, Modified	2	Ea	3,000.00	6,000.00	3,178.32	6,356.64	3,200.00	6,400.00
54.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,178.30	3,178.30	3,200.00	3,200.00
55.	Fence, Rem, Salvage and Install	60	Ft	30.00	1,800.00	70.06	4,203.60	100.00	6,000.00
56.	Maintenance Gravel	400	Ton	65.00	26,000.00	35.58	14,232.00	35.00	14,000.00
57.	River Water Main Crossing Access, Special	1	Ls	25,000.00	25,000.00	16,757.20	16,757.20	24,316.25	24,316.25
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,645,421.00	\$	1,845,767.02	\$	1,869,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
31604 Pamar Court
New Haven, MI 48048

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
939 S. Mill Street
Plymouth, MI 48170

DiPonio Contracting, LLC
51251 Simone Industrial Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max, \$50,000	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2.	Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
3.	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,775.00	1,775.00
4.	Reimbursable Permit Fees	50,000	Dlr	1.00	50,000.00	1.00	50,000.00	1.00	50,000.00
5.	Tree Trimming	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	1.00	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	19	Syd	10.00	190.00	19.00	361.00	25.00	475.00
7.	Pavt Rem, Modified	396	Syd	18.00	7,128.00	23.00	9,108.00	18.00	7,128.00
8.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	31	Ft	44.00	1,364.00	16.00	496.00	25.00	775.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5	Ea	65.00	325.00	59.00	295.00	135.00	675.00
10.	Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	7	Ea	85.00	595.00	93.00	651.00	135.00	945.00
11.	Erosion Control, Sediment Filter Fence	1,227	Ft	1.50	1,840.50	2.00	2,454.00	4.00	4,908.00
12.	Erosion Control, Yard Inlet Protection	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	129.00	258.00	350.00	700.00
13.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	19	Syd	65.00	1,235.00	13.00	247.00	45.00	855.00
14.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	396	Syd	22.00	8,712.00	16.00	6,336.00	20.00	7,920.00
15.	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2	Ea	150.00	300.00	585.00	1,170.00	600.00	1,200.00
16.	Culv End Sect, Rem, 30 inch or less	2	Ea	35.00	70.00	140.00	280.00	150.00	300.00
17.	Culv End Sect, Salv, 30 inch or less	1	Ea	35.00	35.00	140.00	140.00	250.00	250.00
18.	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	18	Ea	155.00	2,790.00	170.00	3,060.00	300.00	5,400.00
19.	Culv, CL F, CMP, 12 inch	228	Ft	65.00	14,820.00	41.00	9,348.00	75.00	17,100.00
20.	HMA, 2EML	100	Ton	185.00	18,500.00	260.00	26,000.00	195.00	19,500.00
21.	HMA, 4EML	50	Ton	210.00	10,500.00	260.00	13,000.00	210.00	10,500.00
22.	HMA, 5EML	50	Ton	215.00	10,750.00	260.00	13,000.00	235.00	11,750.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
31604 Pamar Court
New Haven, MI 48048

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
939 S. Mill Street
Plymouth, MI 48170

DiPonio Contracting, LLC
51251 Simone Industrial Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	167	Sft	16.00	2,672.00	7.00	1,169.00	25.00	4,175.00
24.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	36	Sft	36.00	1,296.00	25.00	900.00	26.00	936.00
25.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	7	Ft	76.00	532.00	55.00	385.00	70.00	490.00
26.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft	110.00	550.00	42.00	210.00	100.00	500.00
27.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	31	Ft	125.00	3,875.00	45.00	1,395.00	70.00	2,170.00
28.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	2,245	Syd	9.54	21,417.30	15.00	33,675.00	14.00	31,430.00
29.	Hydroseeding	2,245	Syd	9.85	22,113.25	4.00	8,980.00	4.10	9,204.50
30.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	5	Ea	3,500.00	17,500.00	5,000.00	25,000.00	4,500.00	22,500.00
31.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	15	Ea	8,900.00	133,500.00	9,210.00	138,150.00	11,000.00	165,000.00
32.	Gate Well, Abandon	15	Ea	150.00	2,250.00	650.00	9,750.00	1,000.00	15,000.00
33.	Hydrant, Rem	9	Ea	1,490.00	13,410.00	500.00	4,500.00	1,500.00	13,500.00
34.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	0.27	0.27	1.00	1.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
35.	Water Serv	5	Ea	3,760.00	18,800.00	2,600.00	13,000.00	4,000.00	20,000.00
36.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 12 inch, Tr Det G	351	Ft	160.00	56,160.00	150.00	52,650.00	370.00	129,870.00
37.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 12 inch, Tr Det F	119	Ft	155.00	18,445.00	150.00	17,850.00	360.00	42,840.00
38.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 8 inch, Tr Det F	16	Ft	150.00	2,400.00	158.00	2,528.00	200.00	3,200.00
39.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 8 inch, Tr Det G	97	Ft	110.00	10,670.00	158.00	15,326.00	225.00	21,825.00
40.	Water Main, HDPE (SDR 11), DIPS, 12 inch Directional Drilled	6,952	Ft	160.00	1,112,320.00	150.00	1,042,800.00	133.00	924,616.00
41.	Water Main, Abandon, 12 inch	7,454	Ft	1.00	7,454.00	1.00	7,454.00	8.00	59,632.00
42.	Water Main, Abandon, 8 inch	159	Ft	0.85	135.15	1.00	159.00	12.00	1,908.00
43.	Mismarked Water Services	4	Hr	350.00	1,400.00	1.00	4.00	450.00	1,800.00
44.	Fire Hydrant Assembly	13	Ea	12,900.00	167,700.00	11,600.00	150,800.00	12,500.00	162,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
31604 Pamar Court
New Haven, MI 48048

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
939 S. Mill Street
Plymouth, MI 48170

DiPonio Contracting, LLC
51251 Simone Industrial Drive
Shelby Township, MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
45.	Water Main Connection, 12 inch	6	Ea	1,750.00	10,500.00	7,500.00	45,000.00	10,000.00	60,000.00
46.	Water Main Connection, 8 inch	5	Ea	1,500.00	7,500.00	5,750.00	28,750.00	8,500.00	42,500.00
47.	Water Main Connection, 6 inch	1	Ea	900.00	900.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
48.	Water Serv, Special	1	Ea	4,500.00	4,500.00	3,050.00	3,050.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
49.	Water Main, Abandon, 6 inch	86	Ft	0.80	68.80	1.00	86.00	20.00	1,720.00
50.	Water Main Check Valve, Rem and Replace	1	Ea	19,000.00	19,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
51.	Gate Valve, Rem,	2	Ea	1,490.00	2,980.00	950.00	1,900.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
52.	Gate Valve, 12 inch	1	Ea	8,000.00	8,000.00	5,035.00	5,035.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
53.	Water Main, 12 inch, Cut and Plug, Modified	2	Ea	1,000.00	2,000.00	1.00	2.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
54.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	0.27	0.27	1.00	1.00	900.00	900.00
55.	Fence, Rem, Salvage and Install	60	Ft	170.00	10,200.00	50.00	3,000.00	75.00	4,500.00
56.	Maintenance Gravel	400	Ton	15.00	6,000.00	10.00	4,000.00	50.00	20,000.00
57.	River Water Main Crossing Access, Special	1	Ls	9,500.00	9,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	23,900.00	23,900.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,895,103.54	\$	1,919,465.00	\$	2,092,772.50



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Murphy Pipeline Contractors, LLC
4086 Michigan Avenue
Detroit, MI 48210

FDM Contracting, Inc.
49156 Van Dyke Avenue
Shelby Township, MI 48317

Lawrence M Clarke INC
50850 Bemis Road
Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max, \$50,000	1	LS	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
2.	Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	14,057.40	14,057.40	120,000.00	120,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
3.	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	2,495.19	2,495.19	1,800.00	1,800.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
4.	Reimbursable Permit Fees	50,000	Dlr	1.00	50,000.00	1.00	50,000.00	1.00	50,000.00
5.	Tree Trimming	1	LS	1,405.74	1,405.74	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
6.	Sidewalk, Rem	19	Syd	25.30	480.70	12.00	228.00	50.00	950.00
7.	Pavt Rem, Modified	396	Syd	28.11	11,131.56	21.00	8,316.00	30.00	11,880.00
8.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	31	Ft	42.17	1,307.27	8.00	248.00	40.00	1,240.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	5	Ea	52.15	260.75	70.00	350.00	250.00	1,250.00
10.	Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	7	Ea	149.01	1,043.07	530.00	3,710.00	500.00	3,500.00
11.	Erosion Control, Sediment Filter Fence	1,227	Ft	0.56	687.12	3.00	3,681.00	10.00	12,270.00
12.	Erosion Control, Yard Inlet Protection	2	Ea	156.46	312.92	270.00	540.00	450.00	900.00
13.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch	19	Syd	5.85	111.15	23.00	437.00	40.00	760.00
14.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	396	Syd	11.97	4,740.12	17.00	6,732.00	50.00	19,800.00
15.	Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	2	Ea	293.37	586.74	950.00	1,900.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
16.	Culv End Sect, Rem, 30 inch or less	2	Ea	117.35	234.70	293.00	586.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
17.	Culv End Sect, Salv, 30 inch or less	1	Ea	234.69	234.69	244.00	244.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
18.	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	18	Ea	95.37	1,716.66	236.00	4,248.00	350.00	6,300.00
19.	Culv, CL F, CMP, 12 inch	228	Ft	27.20	6,201.60	48.00	10,944.00	60.00	13,680.00
20.	HMA, 2EML	100	Ton	506.07	50,607.00	202.00	20,200.00	250.00	25,000.00
21.	HMA, 4EML	50	Ton	506.07	25,303.50	253.00	12,650.00	250.00	12,500.00
22.	HMA, 5EML	50	Ton	506.07	25,303.50	253.00	12,650.00	250.00	12,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Murphy Pipeline Contractors, LLC
4086 Michigan Avenue
Detroit, MI 48210

FDM Contracting, Inc.
49156 Van Dyke Avenue
Shelby Township, MI 48317

Lawrence M Clarke INC
50850 Bemis Road
Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	167	Sft	9.84	1,643.28	21.00	3,507.00	25.00	4,175.00
24.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	36	Sft	49.20	1,771.20	20.00	720.00	30.00	1,080.00
25.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	7	Ft	16.87	118.09	71.00	497.00	80.00	560.00
26.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft	70.29	351.45	101.00	505.00	110.00	550.00
27.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	31	Ft	56.23	1,743.13	71.00	2,201.00	90.00	2,790.00
28.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	2,245	Syd	19.08	42,834.60	8.00	17,960.00	10.00	22,450.00
29.	Hydroseeding	2,245	Syd	5.76	12,931.20	4.00	8,980.00	7.00	15,715.00
30.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	5	Ea	3,357.46	16,787.30	3,100.00	15,500.00	7,500.00	37,500.00
31.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	15	Ea	6,618.28	99,274.20	4,800.00	72,000.00	11,000.00	165,000.00
32.	Gate Well, Abandon	15	Ea	359.86	5,397.90	1,000.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	37,500.00
33.	Hydrant, Rem	9	Ea	117.34	1,056.06	970.00	8,730.00	2,000.00	18,000.00
34.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	230.43	230.43	1,685.00	1,685.00	750.00	750.00
35.	Water Serv	5	Ea	2,160.47	10,802.35	1,900.00	9,500.00	3,000.00	15,000.00
36.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 12 inch, Tr Det G	351	Ft	144.33	50,659.83	275.00	96,525.00	160.00	56,160.00
37.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 12 inch, Tr Det F	119	Ft	144.33	17,175.27	167.00	19,873.00	160.00	19,040.00
38.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 8 inch, Tr Det F	16	Ft	89.84	1,437.44	151.00	2,416.00	160.00	2,560.00
39.	Water Main, C-900 DR 14, 8 inch, Tr Det G	97	Ft	89.83	8,713.51	127.00	12,319.00	170.00	16,490.00
40.	Water Main, HDPE (SDR 11), DIPS, 12 inch Directional Drilled	6,952	Ft	181.00	1,258,312.00	195.00	1,355,640.00	190.00	1,320,880.00
41.	Water Main, Abandon, 12 inch	7,454	Ft	20.54	153,105.16	7.00	52,178.00	15.00	111,810.00
42.	Water Main, Abandon, 8 inch	159	Ft	10.03	1,594.77	6.00	954.00	10.00	1,590.00
43.	Mismarked Water Services	4	Hr	1,080.76	4,323.04	185.00	740.00	500.00	2,000.00
44.	Fire Hydrant Assembly	13	Ea	11,000.00	143,000.00	8,700.00	113,100.00	9,500.00	123,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

CLINTON TOWNSHIP

CLINTON RIVER ROAD WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT

(ROMEO PLANK TO CANAL)

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0577

Murphy Pipeline Contractors, LLC
4086 Michigan Avenue
Detroit, MI 48210

FDM Contracting, Inc.
49156 Van Dyke Avenue
Shelby Township, MI 48317

Lawrence M Clarke INC
50850 Bemis Road
Belleville, MI 48111

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
45.	Water Main Connection, 12 inch	6	Ea	2,516.27	15,097.62	7,800.00	46,800.00	11,000.00	66,000.00
46.	Water Main Connection, 8 inch	5	Ea	1,907.96	9,539.80	7,000.00	35,000.00	8,000.00	40,000.00
47.	Water Main Connection, 6 inch	1	Ea	640.27	640.27	6,700.00	6,700.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
48.	Water Serv, Special	1	Ea	4,391.06	4,391.06	4,900.00	4,900.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
49.	Water Main, Abandon, 6 inch	86	Ft	16.46	1,415.56	8.00	688.00	30.00	2,580.00
50.	Water Main Check Valve, Rem and Replace	1	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	12,943.00	12,943.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
51.	Gate Valve, Rem,	2	Ea	193.93	387.86	900.00	1,800.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
52.	Gate Valve, 12 inch	1	Ea	11,147.67	11,147.67	5,700.00	5,700.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
53.	Water Main, 12 inch, Cut and Plug, Modified	2	Ea	805.84	1,611.68	3,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
54.	Water Main, 6 inch, Cut and Plug	1	Ea	565.70	565.70	1,700.00	1,700.00	750.00	750.00
55.	Fence, Rem, Salvage and Install	60	Ft	70.29	4,217.40	110.00	6,600.00	100.00	6,000.00
56.	Maintenance Gravel	400	Ton	51.41	20,564.00	40.00	16,000.00	150.00	60,000.00
57.	River Water Main Crossing Access, Special	1	Ls	8,000.00	8,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	2,164,062.21	\$	2,342,325.00	\$	2,496,960.00